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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 20 DELETOILE BERNARD

Pass 55 2:11.304 1 2:11.304 *

Pass 68 4:16.789 2 2:05.485 *

Pass 80 6:20.289 3 2:03.500 *

Pass 92 8:23.901 4 2:03.612

Pass 104 10:29.776 5 2:05.875

Pass 117 12:32.490 6 2:02.714 *

Pass 129 14:35.654 7 2:03.164

Pass 141 16:40.733 8 2:05.079

Pass 153 18:50.926 9 2:10.193

No 26 PERLINSKI BRUNO

Pass 47 2:02.599 1 2:02.599 *

Pass 59 3:58.225 2 1:55.626 *

Pass 71 5:53.530 3 1:55.305 *

Pass 83 7:47.084 4 1:53.554 *

Pass 95 9:39.706 5 1:52.622 *

Pass 107 11:32.350 6 1:52.644

Pass 119 13:24.030 7 1:51.680 *

Pass 132 15:16.890 8 1:52.860

Pass 144 17:12.061 9 1:55.171

No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS

Pass 51 2:06.536 1 2:06.536 *

Pass 63 4:03.092 2 1:56.556 *

Pass 75 5:59.247 3 1:56.155 *

Pass 87 7:54.566 4 1:55.319 *

Pass 98 9:48.429 5 1:53.863 *

Pass 109 11:41.064 6 1:52.635 *

Pass 127 14:14.813 7 2:33.749

Pass 139 16:18.556 8 2:03.743

Pass 151 18:19.625 9 2:01.069

No 38 BONORIS JACQUES

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 48 2:04.215 1 2:04.215 *

Pass 60 4:00.517 2 1:56.302 *

Pass 73 5:55.854 3 1:55.337 *

Pass 85 7:51.855 4 1:56.001

Pass 97 9:47.828 5 1:55.973

Pass 110 11:43.686 6 1:55.858

Pass 121 13:38.928 7 1:55.242 *

Pass 133 15:34.325 8 1:55.397

Pass 145 17:29.284 9 1:54.959 *

No 42 BUSQUET JEAN-PIERRE

Pass 49 2:04.637 1 2:04.637 *

Pass 62 4:01.907 2 1:57.270 *

Pass 74 5:57.889 3 1:55.982 *

Pass 86 7:54.094 4 1:56.205

Pass 99 9:49.821 5 1:55.727 *

Pass 111 11:45.907 6 1:56.086

Pass 122 13:43.806 7 1:57.899

Pass 134 15:43.143 8 1:59.337

Pass 146 17:42.996 9 1:59.853

No 45 DELETOILE DIDIER

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 54 2:09.833 1 2:09.833 *

Pass 66 4:10.146 2 2:00.313 *

Pass 78 6:10.344 3 2:00.198 *

Pass 90 8:07.918 4 1:57.574 *

Pass 102 10:04.808 5 1:56.890 *

Pass 113 12:01.316 6 1:56.508 *

Pass 124 13:58.162 7 1:56.846

Pass 136 15:52.469 8 1:54.307 *

Pass 147 17:47.635 9 1:55.166

No 59 WILLOT CHARLES

No 61 TURNER CHRISTOPHER

Pass 46 2:00.680 1 2:00.680 **

Pass 58 3:53.721 2 1:53.041 *

Pass 70 5:45.821 3 1:52.100 *

Pass 82 7:35.863 4 1:50.042 *

Pass 94 9:25.904 5 1:50.041 *

Pass 106 11:15.722 6 1:49.818 *

Pass 118 13:05.110 7 1:49.388 *

Pass 130 14:53.395 8 1:48.285 *

Pass 142 16:41.131 9 1:47.736 *

No 86 DERET SERGE

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD

Pass 52 2:07.140 1 2:07.140 *

Pass 64 4:04.507 2 1:57.367 *

Pass 76 6:01.183 3 1:56.676 *

Pass 88 7:56.747 4 1:55.564 *

Pass 100 9:53.137 5 1:56.390
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No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD

Pass 112 11:52.195 6 1:59.058

Pass 123 13:52.697 7 2:00.502

Pass 135 15:51.908 8 1:59.211

Pass 149 17:54.311 9 2:02.403

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC

Pass 56 2:12.972 1 2:12.972 *

Pass 67 4:15.782 2 2:02.810 *

Pass 79 6:16.006 3 2:00.224 *

Pass 91 8:12.663 4 1:56.657 *

Pass 103 10:09.412 5 1:56.749

Pass 115 12:05.321 6 1:55.909 *

Pass 126 14:03.665 7 1:58.344

Pass 138 16:03.684 8 2:00.019

Pass 150 18:04.794 9 2:01.110

No 137 GRIFFE DANIEL

No 142 REY BRUNO

Pass 50 2:04.887 1 2:04.887 *

Pass 61 4:01.342 2 1:56.455 *

Pass 72 5:55.711 3 1:54.369 *

Pass 84 7:49.146 4 1:53.435 *

Pass 96 9:42.420 5 1:53.274 *

Pass 108 11:34.271 6 1:51.851 *

Pass 120 13:25.035 7 1:50.764 *

Pass 131 15:16.164 8 1:51.129

Pass 143 17:07.564 9 1:51.400

No 164 THIERY DANIEL

Pass 57 2:15.758 1 2:15.758 *

Pass 69 4:17.549 2 2:01.791 *

Pass 81 6:21.639 3 2:04.090

Pass 93 8:24.738 4 2:03.099

Pass 105 10:30.521 5 2:05.783

Pass 116 12:30.811 6 2:00.290 *

Pass 128 14:33.628 7 2:02.817

Pass 140 16:34.894 8 2:01.266

Pass 152 18:36.986 9 2:02.092

No 333 BOISSON ALAIN

Pass 53 2:09.741 1 2:09.741 *

Pass 65 4:09.266 2 1:59.525 *

Pass 77 6:09.447 3 2:00.181

Pass 89 8:07.016 4 1:57.569 *

Pass 101 10:03.613 5 1:56.597 *

Pass 114 12:03.239 6 1:59.626

Pass 125 14:01.669 7 1:58.430

Pass 137 15:57.509 8 1:55.840 *

Pass 148 17:51.875 9 1:54.366 *


